Chittenango

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Alaina Leib, Coach
o Amy Simmons, Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Benjamin Bross
Arthur Cullen
Callahan DeForest
Grace Dunn
Jonathan Eschweiler
Isaiah Fuentes
Logan Gates
Andrew Gleason
Jack Hallock
Gavin Karwoski
Julia McGork
Robert Pierce

Boys Unified Basketball

GRADE
11

12

12

11

12

11
Graduated
10

12

12

11
Graduated

Athletics Director: David Gryczka
Assistant: Brenda VanDusen

150 Genesee St
Chittenango, NY, 13037
(315) 687-2905

NUMBER
10

23

15

2

12

13

20
14

25
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